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Reeks SD  Dag
BDA1 1 27/08/22
BDA1 1 27/08/22
BDA1 1 27/08/22
BDA1 1 27/08/22
BDA1 1 27/08/22
BDA1 1 27/08/22
BDA1 1 27/08/22
BDA1 2 3/09/22
BDA1 2 3/09/22
BDAl1 2 3/09/22
BDA1 2 3/09/22
BDA1 2 3/09/22
BDA1 2 3/09/22
BDA1 2 3/09/22
BDA1 3 10/09/22
BDA1 3 10/09/22
BDA1 3 10/09/22
BDA1 3 10/09/22
BDA1 3 10/09/22
BDA1 3 10/09/22
BDA1 3 10/09/22
BDA1 4 17/09/22
BDA1 4 17/09/22
BDA1 4 17/09/22
BDA1 4 17/09/22
BDA1 4 17/09/22
BDA1 4 17/09/22
BDA1 4 17/09/22

Uur

15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30

18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30

18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30

BVA ZOMER 2022 VROUWEN

Groep 1

K. Kontich FC B

VVC Brasschaat B

KSC Mechelen A

FC Antwerp Girls

KSK''s Gravenwezel-Schilde
K.Wuustwezel FC B
FCV.D.P. A

K. Kontich FC C

Davo Puurs A

Loenhout SK A
Zennester Hombeek
Hoogstraten VV A
Antwerp Diamonds FC A
FC Ik Dien A

K. Kontich FC C

Davo Puurs A

Loenhout SK A
Zennester Hombeek
Hoogstraten VV A
Antwerp Diamonds FC A
FC Ik Dien A

K. Kontich FC B

VVC Brasschaat B

KSC Mechelen A

FC Antwerp Girls

KSK''s Gravenwezel-Schilde
K.Wuustwezel FC B
FCV.D.P. A
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Hoogstraten VV A
Antwerp Diamonds FC A
FC Ik Dien A

K. Kontich FC C

Davo Puurs A

Loenhout SK A
Zennester Hombeek

KSK''s Gravenwezel-Schilde
K.Wuustwezel FC B
FCV.D.P. A

K. Kontich FC B

VVC Brasschaat B

KSC Mechelen A

FC Antwerp Girls

FCV.D.P. A

VVC Brasschaat B

KSK 's Gravenwezel-Schilde
K.Wuustwezel FC B

KSC Mechelen A

FC Antwerp Girls

K. Kontich FC B

Antwerp Diamonds FC A
FC Ik Dien A

Loenhout SK A
Zennester Hombeek
Hoogstraten VV A

K. Kontich FC C

Davo Puurs A
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Reeks SD

BDA?2
BDA2
BDA2
BDA2
BDA?2
BDA2
BDA2

BDA?2
BDA2
BDA?2
BDA2
BDA2
BDA2
BDA2

BDA2
BDA2
BDA?2
BDA2
BDA2
BDA?2
BDA2

BDA?2
BDA2
BDA2
BDA2
BDA2
BDA2
BDA2

WWwwwowoww NNRNNNNN PR RRRPRPR

A A, DMDMSADN

Dag

27/08/22
27/08/22
27/08/22
27/08/22
27/08/22
27/08/22
27/08/22

3/09/22
3/09/22
3/09/22
3/09/22
3/09/22
3/09/22
3/09/22

10/09/22
10/09/22
10/09/22
10/09/22
10/09/22
10/09/22
10/09/22

17/09/22
17/09/22
17/09/22
17/09/22
17/09/22
17/09/22
17/09/22

Uur

15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30

18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30

18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30

BVA ZOMER 2022 VROUWEN

Groep 2

K. Bevel FC A

FC Arendonk Sport A
KFC Zammel A

FC Schoonbroek

KFC Beekhoek Sport

FC Netezonen Eindhout A
KFC Nijlen A

K. Eendracht FC Zoersel
KVV Blauwvoet Oevel

FC Heikant-Berlaar

VC Moldavo B

FC St-Jozef SK Rijkevorsel
K. Vlimmeren Sport

KVC Lille United A

K. Eendracht FC Zoersel
KVV Blauwvoet Oevel

FC Heikant-Berlaar

VC Moldavo B

FC St-Jozef SK Rijkevorsel
K. Vlimmeren Sport

KVC Lille United A

K. Bevel FC A

FC Arendonk Sport A
KFC Zammel A

FC Schoonbroek

KFC Beekhoek Sport

FC Netezonen Eindhout A
KFC Nijlen A
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FC St-Jozef SK Rijkevorsel
K. Vlimmeren Sport

KVC Lille United A

K. Eendracht FC Zoersel
KVV Blauwvoet Oevel

FC Heikant-Berlaar

VC Moldavo B

KFC Beekhoek Sport

FC Netezonen Eindhout A
KFC Nijlen A

K. Bevel FC A

FC Arendonk Sport A
KFC Zammel A

FC Schoonbroek

KFC Nijlen A

FC Arendonk Sport A
KFC Beekhoek Sport

FC Netezonen Eindhout A
KFC Zammel A

FC Schoonbroek

K. Bevel FC A

K. Vlimmeren Sport

KVC Lille United A

FC Heikant-Berlaar

VC Moldavo B

FC St-Jozef SK Rijkevorsel
K. Eendracht FC Zoersel
KVV Blauwvoet Oevel
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BDA3
BDA3
BDA3
BDA3
BDA3
BDA3
BDA3

BDA3
BDA3
BDA3
BDA3
BDA3
BDA3
BDA3

BDA3
BDAS3
BDA3
BDA3
BDA3
BDA3
BDA3

BDA3
BDA3
BDA3
BDA3
BDA3
BDA3
BDA3

WWwwwowoww NNRNNNNN PR RRRPRPR

A A, DMDMSADN

Dag

27/08/22
27/08/22
27/08/22
27/08/22
27/08/22
27/08/22
27/08/22

3/09/22
3/09/22
3/09/22
3/09/22
3/09/22
3/09/22
3/09/22

10/09/22
10/09/22
10/09/22
10/09/22
10/09/22
10/09/22
10/09/22

17/09/22
17/09/22
17/09/22
17/09/22
17/09/22
17/09/22
17/09/22

Uur

15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30

18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30

18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30

BVA ZOMER 2022 VROUWEN

Groep 3

SC City Pirates Antwerpen
SV Noorse B

Vremde

K. Hove Sport

KFC Berendrecht Sp.

KFC St-Martinus Halle
Antwerp Diamonds FC B

K. Brecht SK

KV Westmalle
SV Noorse C
KFC Schoten
KFC Ranst

KFC Broechem
KSV Vlug Vooruit

K. Brecht SK

KV Westmalle
SV Noorse C
KFC Schoten
KFC Ranst

KFC Broechem
KSV Vlug Vooruit

SC City Pirates Antwerpen
SV Noorse B

Vremde

K. Hove Sport

KFC Berendrecht Sp.

KFC St-Martinus Halle
Antwerp Diamonds FC B
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KFC Ranst

KFC Broechem
KSV Vlug Vooruit
K. Brecht SK

KV Westmalle
SV Noorse C
KFC Schoten

KFC Berendrecht Sp.

KFC St-Martinus Halle
Antwerp Diamonds FC B
SC City Pirates Antwerpen
SV Noorse B

Vremde

K. Hove Sport

Antwerp Diamonds FC B
SV Noorse B

KFC Berendrecht Sp.

KFC St-Martinus Halle
Vremde

K. Hove Sport

SC City Pirates Antwerpen

KFC Broechem
K8V Vlug Vooruit
SV Noorse C
KFC Schoten
KFC Ranst

K. Brecht SK

KV Westmalle
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BDA4
BDA4
BDA4
BDA4
BDA4
BDA4
BDA4

BDA4
BDA4
BDA4
BDA4
BDA4
BDA4
BDA4

BDA4
BDA4
BDA4
BDA4
BDA4
BDA4
BDA4

BDA4
BDA4
BDA4
BDA4
BDA4
BDA4
BDA4

WWwwwowoww NNRNNNNN PR RRRPRPR

A A, DMDMSADN

Dag

27/08/22
27/08/22
27/08/22
27/08/22
27/08/22
27/08/22
27/08/22

3/09/22
3/09/22
3/09/22
3/09/22
3/09/22
3/09/22
3/09/22

10/09/22
10/09/22
10/09/22
10/09/22
10/09/22
10/09/22
10/09/22

17/09/22
17/09/22
17/09/22
17/09/22
17/09/22
17/09/22
17/09/22

Uur

15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30

18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30

18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30

BVA ZOMER 2022 VROUWEN

Groep 4

Loenhout SK B

KVC Lille United B
KFC Flandria

FC Arendonk Sport B
VC Moldavo C

KFC De Kempen TL
Hoogstraten VV B

KSAV St-Dymphna Geel
VNA Wortel

K. Verbr. Balen

KVV Rauw Sport Mol

FC White Star Schorvoort
KVV Vosselaar B

KFC Lentezon Beerse

KSAV St-Dymphna Geel
VNA Wortel

K. Verbr. Balen

KVV Rauw Sport Mol

FC White Star Schorvoort
KVV Vosselaar B

KFC Lentezon Beerse

Loenhout SK B

KVC Lille United B
KFC Flandria

FC Arendonk Sport B
VC Moldavo C

KFC De Kempen TL
Hoogstraten VV B

Pagina 4

FC White Star Schorvoort
KVV Vosselaar B

KFC Lentezon Beerse
KSAV St-Dymphna Geel
VNA Wortel

K. Verbr. Balen

KVV Rauw Sport Mol

VC Moldavo C

KFC De Kempen TL
Hoogstraten VV B
Loenhout SK B

KVC Lille United B
KFC Flandria

FC Arendonk Sport B

Hoogstraten VV B
KVC Lille United B
VC Moldavo C

KFC De Kempen TL
KFC Flandria

FC Arendonk Sport B
Loenhout SK B

KVV Vosselaar B

KFC Lentezon Beerse

K. Verbr. Balen

KVV Rauw Sport Mol

FC White Star Schorvoort
KSAV St-Dymphna Geel
VNA Wortel
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Reeks SD

BDAS
BDAS
BDA5
BDAS
BDAS
BDA5
BDAS

BDAS
BDA5
BDAS
BDA5
BDAS
BDA5
BDAS

BDAS
BDAS
BDAS
BDA5
BDAS
BDAS
BDA5

BDAS
BDA5
BDAS
BDAS
BDA5
BDAS
BDAS

WWwwwowoww NNRNNNNN PR RRRPRPR

A A, DMDMSADN

Dag

27/08/22
27/08/22
27/08/22
27/08/22
27/08/22
27/08/22
27/08/22

3/09/22
3/09/22
3/09/22
3/09/22
3/09/22
3/09/22
3/09/22

10/09/22
10/09/22
10/09/22
10/09/22
10/09/22
10/09/22
10/09/22

17/09/22
17/09/22
17/09/22
17/09/22
17/09/22
17/09/22
17/09/22

Uur

15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30

18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30

18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30

BVA ZOMER 2022 VROUWEN

Groep 5

Red Boys Elzestraat
KFC Lint

FC Oxford Hemiksem
Davo Puurs B

FC Blaasveld

KSC Mechelen B

K. Reet SK

FCV.D.P. B

SC Duffel

K. Lyra-Lierse Berlaar B
FC Ik Dien B

FC Oppuurs

VK Heindonk

KFC Volh. Wintam Eikevliet

FCV.D.P. B

SC Duffel

K. Lyra-Lierse Berlaar B
FC Ik Dien B

FC Oppuurs

VK Heindonk

KFC Volh. Wintam Eikevliet

Red Boys Elzestraat
KFC Lint

FC Oxford Hemiksem
Davo Puurs B

FC Blaasveld

KSC Mechelen B

K. Reet SK

Pagina 5

FC Oppuurs

VK Heindonk

KFC Volh. Wintam Eikevliet
FCV.D.P. B

SC Duffel

K. Lyra-Lierse Berlaar B
FC Ik Dien B

FC Blaasveld

KSC Mechelen B

K. Reet SK

Red Boys Elzestraat
KFC Lint

FC Oxford Hemiksem
Davo Puurs B

K. Reet SK

KFC Lint

FC Blaasveld

KSC Mechelen B

FC Oxford Hemiksem
Davo Puurs B

Red Boys Elzestraat

VK Heindonk

KFC Volh. Wintam Eikevliet
K. Lyra-Lierse Berlaar B
FC Ik Dien B

FC Oppuurs

FCV.DP. B

SC Duffel
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Reeks SD  Dag

BDA6 1 27/08/22
BDA6 1 27/08/22
BDA6 1 27/08/22
BDA6 1 27/08/22
BDA6 1 27/08/22
BDA6 1 27/08/22
BDA6 1 27/08/22
BDA6 2 3/09/22
BDA6 2 3/09/22
BDA6 2 3/09/22
BDA6 2 3/09/22
BDA6 2 3/09/22
BDA6 2 3/09/22
BDA6 2 3/09/22
BDA6 3 10/09/22
BDA6 3 10/09/22
BDA6 3 10/09/22
BDA6 3 10/09/22
BDA6 3 10/09/22
BDA6 3 10/09/22
BDA6 3 10/09/22
BDA6 4 17/09/22
BDA6 4 17/09/22
BDA6 4 17/09/22
BDA6 4 17/09/22
BDA6 4 17/09/22
BDA6 4 17/09/22
BDA6 4 17/09/22

Uur

15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30

18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30

18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30

BVA ZOMER 2022 VROUWEN

Groep 6

KFC De Vrijheid Herselt A
KFC Verbr. Alberta Geel
K. Lyra-Lierse Berlaar A
KFC Zammel B

KFC Nijlen B

KSK Heist

K.Noordstar VV

KFC De Vrijheid Herselt B
VC Immer Oost-Oosterwijk
FC Netezonen Eindhout B
Kessel United

K. Bevel FC B

K. R.Emblem

Antwerp Diamonds FC C

KFC De Vrijheid Herselt B
VC Immer Oost-Oosterwijk
FC Netezonen Eindhout B
Kessel United

K. Bevel FC B

K. R.Emblem

Antwerp Diamonds FC C

KFC De Vrijheid Herselt A
KFC Verbr. Alberta Geel
K. Lyra-Lierse Berlaar A
KFC Zammel B

KFC Nijlen B

KSK Heist

K.Noordstar VV

© RBFA

Pagina 6

K. Bevel FC B

K. R.Emblem

Antwerp Diamonds FC C
KFC De Vrijheid Herselt B
VC Immer Oost-Oosterwijk
FC Netezonen Eindhout B
Kessel United

KFC Nijlen B

KSK Heist

K.Noordstar VV

KFC De Vrijheid Herselt A
KFC Verbr. Alberta Geel
K. Lyra-Lierse Berlaar A
KFC Zammel B

K.Noordstar VV

KFC Verbr. Alberta Geel
KFC Nijlen B

KSK Heist

K. Lyra-Lierse Berlaar A
KFC Zammel B

KFC De Vrijheid Herselt A

K. R.Emblem

Antwerp Diamonds FC C
FC Netezonen Eindhout B
Kessel United

K. Bevel FC B

KFC De Vrijheid Herselt B
VC Immer Oost-Oosterwijk
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